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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 15-S STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08080808EX Yards:  169 SCT:  73

08194081940819408194 Zim 68.3368.3368.3368.33 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Dingmann 0

08084080840808408084 Landin 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 12121212EX Yards:  169 SCT:  68

12196121961219612196 Envy 54.7654.7654.7654.76 3 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Spinler 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX Yards:  173 SCT:  66

16118161181611816118 Sully 36.9036.9036.9036.90 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Line-Bergett 0

Class Hgt: 20202020EX Yards:  177 SCT:  62

20145201452014520145 Rebel 0.000.000.000.00 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Grunhovd 1

20204202042020420204 Roux 46.2346.2346.2346.23 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Curry 0

20168201682016820168 Elvis 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Flaws 0

20202202022020220202 Cricket 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Lewis 0

Class Hgt: 24242424EX Yards:  177 SCT:  66

24186241862418624186 Allie 57.0057.0057.0057.00 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX P Yards:  177 SCT:  67

16051160511605116051 Sully 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Fogerty 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  73

08077080770807708077 Newman 38.4738.4738.4738.47 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Grunhovd 0

08082080820808208082 Livi 40.7140.7140.7140.71 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0O'Sell 0

08070080700807008070 Manny 43.0943.0943.0943.09 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Lawrence 0

08078080780807808078 Emmett 49.1449.1449.1449.14 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Halverson 0

08072080720807208072 Benjamin 79.0279.0279.0279.02 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Halverson 0

08074080740807408074 Raven 52.4252.4252.4252.42 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Schirmer 0

08079080790807908079 Missy 55.3855.3855.3855.38 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Lawrence 0

08083080830808308083 Hank 60.0160.0160.0160.01 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hayes 0

08080080800808008080 Ben 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  68

12099120991209912099 Jif 37.3137.3137.3137.31 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Nelson 0

12106121061210612106 Aurora 45.2945.2945.2945.29 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Julius 0

12104121041210412104 Jordi-Jo 49.5049.5049.5049.50 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Segebart 0

12087120871208712087 Rainey 54.6854.6854.6854.68 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Julius 0

12092120921209212092 Disney 48.3948.3948.3948.39 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Ahlquist 0

12094120941209412094 Paisley 54.4954.4954.4954.49 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Bowden 0

12097120971209712097 Kaemon 0.000.000.000.00 1 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kaye 1

12103121031210312103 Riesling 42.0242.0242.0242.02 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Vespested 0

12088120881208812088 Bunny 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Palm 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS Yards:  173 SCT:  66

16116161161611616116 Sketcher 34.1934.1934.1934.19 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Miller 0

16109161091610916109 Maya 34.8534.8534.8534.85 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Anderson 0

16107161071610716107 Ryza 36.1036.1036.1036.10 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Olson 0

16124161241612416124 Rocky 36.4336.4336.4336.43 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Penning 0

16112161121611216112 Smokin 40.4740.4740.4740.47 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16117161171611716117 Zada 46.1246.1246.1246.12 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Bush 0

16128161281612816128 Capri 56.0556.0556.0556.05 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Keinz 0

16110161101611016110 Jackie 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Kott 1

16113161131611316113 Moxie 44.3144.3144.3144.31 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Segebart 0

16114161141611416114 Chip 35.7735.7735.7735.77 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Arthur 0

16122161221612216122 Megan 41.9141.9141.9141.91 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Walberg 0

16125161251612516125 Merlee 37.1137.1137.1137.11 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kaye 0

16115161151611516115 Faea 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Mullett 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 15-S STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16120161201612016120 Moxie 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Salzwedel 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  62

20140201402014020140 MACH4 Ty 33.4833.4833.4833.48 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Eckert 0

20151201512015120151 Nemes 33.8033.8033.8033.80 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20155201552015520155 Flash 34.6434.6434.6434.64 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Decker 0

20157201572015720157 Player 36.0636.0636.0636.06 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Kunze 0

20131201312013120131 Fire 36.6836.6836.6836.68 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Kunze 0

20150201502015020150 Diesel 38.8438.8438.8438.84 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Chapman 0

20162201622016220162 Power 39.1139.1139.1139.11 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

20138201382013820138 Jazzy 39.4539.4539.4539.45 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20167201672016720167 Deeks 40.4540.4540.4540.45 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Smolensky 0

20154201542015420154 Spring 41.5141.5141.5141.51 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Trempe 0

20129201292012920129 Whisper 44.9744.9744.9744.97 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Penning 0

20156201562015620156 Renny 49.6649.6649.6649.66 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Mayer 0

20160201602016020160 Zenna 51.3151.3151.3151.31 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

20147201472014720147 Laser 54.0654.0654.0654.06 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Callery 0

20134201342013420134 Zeee 43.6943.6943.6943.69 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Sommer 0

20136201362013620136 Bear 55.0255.0255.0255.02 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Schafer 0

20148201482014820148 Free-Beer 40.5940.5940.5940.59 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Carlier 0

20149201492014920149 Titan 47.3147.3147.3147.31 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kott 0

20152201522015220152 Legend 60.1360.1360.1360.13 1 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Schulte 0

20153201532015320153 Twizzle 44.7244.7244.7244.72 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Loose 0

20158201582015820158 Ledgend 56.4056.4056.4056.40 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Olson 0

20163201632016320163 Lever 45.6845.6845.6845.68 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

20165201652016520165 Prise 0.000.000.000.00 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Schulte 1

20170201702017020170 Renegade 42.1442.1442.1442.14 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Olson 0

20130201302013020130 Cowboy 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gaalswyk 0

20132201322013220132 Trips 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Schwope 0

20133201332013320133 Brooks 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Beaudin 0

20135201352013520135 Izzy 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Copsey 0

20137201372013720137 Badger 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Giedd 0

20164201642016420164 Crozby 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gaalswyk 0

20172201722017220172 Deuce 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Schwope 0

Class Hgt: 24242424MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  66

24184241842418424184 Rush 32.9632.9632.9632.96 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Eckert 0

24177241772417724177 Tark 34.4334.4334.4334.43 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Hartmann 0

24173241732417324173 Asha 41.2641.2641.2641.26 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

24178241782417824178 Bones 50.2750.2750.2750.27 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Meath 0

24175241752417524175 Gyva 56.9256.9256.9256.92 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Meath 0

24174241742417424174 Guilty 53.6753.6753.6753.67 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Houg 0

24182241822418224182 Ping 39.7639.7639.7639.76 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Grunhovd 0

24183241832418324183 Expo 35.8635.8635.8635.86 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Sommer 0

24185241852418524185 Surak 53.2953.2953.2953.29 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Osgood 0

24187241872418724187 MACH12 Reva 54.8054.8054.8054.80 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Houg 0

24188241882418824188 Ivy 55.5555.5555.5555.55 3 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Meath 0

24176241762417624176 Prince 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Greenstone 0

24181241812418124181 Snibzi 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Thomsen 0

Class Hgt: 24C24C24C24CMAS Yards:  177 SCT:  62

24C1824C1824C1824C18 Jedi 32.0832.0832.0832.08 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Steinbach 0

Class Hgt: 04040404MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  78
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 15-S STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

04027040270402704027 Niner 52.5652.5652.5652.56 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  73

08033080330803308033 Quincy 46.8146.8146.8146.81 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Foster 0

08034080340803408034 Riley 47.9347.9347.9347.93 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Warme 0

08030080300803008030 Bullitt 53.4253.4253.4253.42 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Goetzke 0

12100121001210012100 Lily 54.8154.8154.8154.81 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Bush 0

08036080360803608036 CJ 56.6256.6256.6256.62 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Goetzke 0

08035080350803508035 Jacob 61.4461.4461.4461.44 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Drayna-Michaels 0

08032080320803208032 PACH Minit 41.7341.7341.7341.73 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Vespested 0

08031080310803108031 Keyme 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS P Yards:  173 SCT:  71

12040120401204012040 Storm 35.4935.4935.4935.49 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Yost 0

12038120381203812038 Ella 53.7853.7853.7853.78 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Keinz 0

12037120371203712037 Ruthie 67.9367.9367.9367.93 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Sohns 0

12039120391203912039 Harper 33.6333.6333.6333.63 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Grunhovd 0

12046120461204612046 Rocky 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Arthur 1

12041120411204112041 Bria 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Fogarty 0

12043120431204312043 Nephew 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Palm 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  67

16047160471604716047 Chase 36.0336.0336.0336.03 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Smolensky 0

16056160561605616056 Radar 41.1341.1341.1341.13 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Lesnick 0

16058160581605816058 Zola 41.8441.8441.8441.84 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Hartmann 0

16055160551605516055 Shasta 44.6444.6444.6444.64 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16052160521605216052 Story 46.2446.2446.2446.24 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Mayer 0

16054160541605416054 Pearl 49.9149.9149.9149.91 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Bush 0

16059160591605916059 Tori 59.6359.6359.6359.63 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Sohns 0

16049160491604916049 Sonic 36.3536.3536.3536.35 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

16057160571605716057 Cherry 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Johnson 0

16060160601606016060 PACH2 Dottie 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Grunhovd 0

16062160621606216062 Riley 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Space 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  71

20067200672006720067 Ozzy 45.4345.4345.4345.43 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Ebbenge 0

20063200632006320063 Wrigley 48.2948.2948.2948.29 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Contois 0

20064200642006420064 Morty 54.8254.8254.8254.82 3 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Gustafson 0

20065200652006520065 Mannix 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2McKeon 1

20068200682006820068 Leela 0.000.000.000.00 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Meath 1

20069200692006920069 Dylan 57.2157.2157.2157.21 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Carlier 0

20066200662006620066 Bolt 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Copsey 0

Class Hgt: 08080808PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08082080820808208082 Livi 40.4640.4640.4640.46 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0O'Sell 0

08072080720807208072 Benjamin 0.000.000.000.00 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Halverson 1

Class Hgt: 12121212PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12106121061210612106 Aurora 44.9444.9444.9444.94 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Julius 0

12087120871208712087 Rainey 0.000.000.000.00 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Julius 1

12094120941209412094 Paisley 54.6954.6954.6954.69 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Bowden 0

12097120971209712097 Kaemon 37.9337.9337.9337.93 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Kaye 0

12099120991209912099 Jif 49.1949.1949.1949.19 2 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Nelson 0

12103121031210312103 Riesling 44.9744.9744.9744.97 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Vespested 0

12105121051210512105 Tempest 36.9436.9436.9436.94 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Yost 0

12196121961219612196 Envy 61.6561.6561.6561.65 4 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 4Spinler 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 15-S STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12088120881208812088 Bunny 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Palm 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16125161251612516125 Merlee 35.7335.7335.7335.73 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Kaye 0

16110161101611016110 Jackie 39.0439.0439.0439.04 0 02*2*2*2* 100100100100QQQQ 0Kott 0

16107161071610716107 Ryza 39.3539.3539.3539.35 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Olson 0

16109161091610916109 Maya 40.2540.2540.2540.25 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Anderson 0

16114161141611416114 Chip 0.000.000.000.00 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Arthur 1

16116161161611616116 Sketcher 47.0247.0247.0247.02 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Miller 0

16117161171611716117 Zada 54.7054.7054.7054.70 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Bush 0

16118161181611816118 Sully 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Line-Bergett 1

16122161221612216122 Megan 38.7038.7038.7038.70 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Walberg 0

16128161281612816128 Capri 56.6056.6056.6056.60 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 20202020PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20148201482014820148 Free-Beer 42.3742.3742.3742.37 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Carlier 0

20134201342013420134 Zeee 36.5936.5936.5936.59 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Sommer 0

20138201382013820138 Jazzy 46.7446.7446.7446.74 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Loose 0

20147201472014720147 Laser 66.9066.9066.9066.90 3 4    0000NQNQNQNQ 4Callery 0

20150201502015020150 Diesel 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Chapman 1

20153201532015320153 Twizzle 45.6245.6245.6245.62 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Loose 0

20155201552015520155 Flash 41.8541.8541.8541.85 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Decker 0

20163201632016320163 Lever 43.4243.4243.4243.42 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

20170201702017020170 Renegade 41.1041.1041.1041.10 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Olson 0

20130201302013020130 Cowboy 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gaalswyk 0

20137201372013720137 Badger 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Giedd 0

20151201512015120151 Nemes 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20164201642016420164 Crozby 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gaalswyk 0

20168201682016820168 Elvis 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Flaws 0

20172201722017220172 Deuce 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Schwope 0

20202202022020220202 Cricket 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Lewis 0

Class Hgt: 24242424PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24177241772417724177 Tark 34.8534.8534.8534.85 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Hartmann 0

24207242072420724207 Scorch 35.2335.2335.2335.23 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0White 0

24183241832418324183 Expo 48.1148.1148.1148.11 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Sommer 0

24178241782417824178 Bones 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Meath 0

24181241812418124181 Snibzi 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Thomsen 0

Class Hgt: 24C24C24C24CPRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

24C1824C1824C1824C18 Jedi 44.2344.2344.2344.23 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Steinbach 0

Class Hgt: 04040404PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04027040270402704027 Niner 52.7452.7452.7452.74 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08080808PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08032080320803208032 PACH Minit 40.2740.2740.2740.27 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Vespested 0

Class Hgt: 12121212PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12040120401204012040 Storm 36.9536.9536.9536.95 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16049160491604916049 Sonic 39.0839.0839.0839.08 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 20202020PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

24182241822418224182 Ping 40.3040.3040.3040.30 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Grunhovd 0

20068200682006820068 Leela 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Meath 0

3/15/2020 Page 4 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Jumpers



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 15-S JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08080808EX Yards:  149 SCT:  49

08194081940819408194 Zim 69.0269.0269.0269.02 4 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12121212EX Yards:  149 SCT:  46

12196121961219612196 Envy 41.4841.4841.4841.48 3 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Spinler 0

Class Hgt: 20202020EX Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20134201342013420134 Zeee 24.8624.8624.8624.86 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Sommer 0

20204202042020420204 Roux 30.5430.5430.5430.54 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Curry 0

20135201352013520135 Izzy 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Copsey 0

20202202022020220202 Cricket 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Lewis 0

Class Hgt: 24242424EX Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24207242072420724207 Scorch 23.2123.2123.2123.21 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1White 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX P Yards:  157 SCT:  47

16191161911619116191 Kat 31.5831.5831.5831.58 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Slattery 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS Yards:  149 SCT:  49

08082080820808208082 Livi 26.4826.4826.4826.48 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0O'Sell 0

08077080770807708077 Newman 28.0528.0528.0528.05 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Grunhovd 0

08070080700807008070 Manny 30.3330.3330.3330.33 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Lawrence 0

08078080780807808078 Emmett 34.1234.1234.1234.12 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Halverson 0

08079080790807908079 Missy 34.9634.9634.9634.96 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Lawrence 0

08083080830808308083 Hank 47.5347.5347.5347.53 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Hayes 0

08072080720807208072 Benjamin 50.0150.0150.0150.01 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Halverson 0

08074080740807408074 Raven 39.9739.9739.9739.97 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Schirmer 0

08080080800808008080 Ben 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Breese 0

08084080840808408084 Landin 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS Yards:  149 SCT:  46

12097120971209712097 Kaemon 23.6623.6623.6623.66 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Kaye 0

12099120991209912099 Jif 24.6124.6124.6124.61 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Nelson 0

12094120941209412094 Paisley 39.9439.9439.9439.94 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Bowden 0

12087120871208712087 Rainey 0.000.000.000.00 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Julius 1

12092120921209212092 Disney 26.3026.3026.3026.30 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Ahlquist 0

12103121031210312103 Riesling 31.6331.6331.6331.63 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Vespested 0

12104121041210412104 Jordi-Jo 31.1531.1531.1531.15 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Segebart 0

12106121061210612106 Aurora 32.5632.5632.5632.56 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Julius 0

12088120881208812088 Bunny 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Palm 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS Yards:  153 SCT:  44

16124161241612416124 Rocky 23.6923.6923.6923.69 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Penning 0

16112161121611216112 Smokin 26.1226.1226.1226.12 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16107161071610716107 Ryza 26.7426.7426.7426.74 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Olson 0

16117161171611716117 Zada 27.6827.6827.6827.68 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Bush 0

16125161251612516125 Merlee 28.4228.4228.4228.42 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Kaye 0

16128161281612816128 Capri 36.4936.4936.4936.49 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Keinz 0

16109161091610916109 Maya 24.8924.8924.8924.89 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Anderson 0

16110161101611016110 Jackie 31.1531.1531.1531.15 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kott 0

16113161131611316113 Moxie 26.8826.8826.8826.88 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Segebart 0

16114161141611416114 Chip 0.000.000.000.00 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Arthur 1

16116161161611616116 Sketcher 24.2224.2224.2224.22 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Miller 0

16118161181611816118 Sully 28.0428.0428.0428.04 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Line-Bergett 0

16122161221612216122 Megan 32.2132.2132.2132.21 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Walberg 0

16115161151611516115 Faea 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Mullett 0

16120161201612016120 Moxie 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Salzwedel 0

3/15/2020 Page 1 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 15-S JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20151201512015120151 Nemes 22.6522.6522.6522.65 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20157201572015720157 Player 23.9123.9123.9123.91 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Kunze 0

20162201622016220162 Power 25.3625.3625.3625.36 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

20138201382013820138 Jazzy 26.1326.1326.1326.13 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20153201532015320153 Twizzle 26.2126.2126.2126.21 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20129201292012920129 Whisper 26.7226.7226.7226.72 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Penning 0

20154201542015420154 Spring 26.9626.9626.9626.96 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Trempe 0

20156201562015620156 Renny 27.8927.8927.8927.89 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Mayer 0

20158201582015820158 Ledgend 32.4932.4932.4932.49 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Olson 0

20136201362013620136 Bear 33.6633.6633.6633.66 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Schafer 0

20147201472014720147 Laser 34.1434.1434.1434.14 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Callery 0

20131201312013120131 Fire 24.8924.8924.8924.89 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kunze 0

20140201402014020140 MACH4 Ty 23.8323.8323.8323.83 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Eckert 0

20145201452014520145 Rebel 26.3326.3326.3326.33 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Grunhovd 0

20148201482014820148 Free-Beer 28.1428.1428.1428.14 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Carlier 0

20149201492014920149 Titan 28.8828.8828.8828.88 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Kott 0

20150201502015020150 Diesel 36.6336.6336.6336.63 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Chapman 0

20152201522015220152 Legend 46.9246.9246.9246.92 3 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Schulte 0

20155201552015520155 Flash 28.5028.5028.5028.50 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Decker 0

20163201632016320163 Lever 23.9923.9923.9923.99 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Gagliardi Little 0

20165201652016520165 Prise 42.1542.1542.1542.15 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Schulte 0

20167201672016720167 Deeks 29.9029.9029.9029.90 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Smolensky 0

20169201692016920169 Wave 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Osojnicki 1

20170201702017020170 Renegade 22.7422.7422.7422.74 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Olson 0

20130201302013020130 Cowboy 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gaalswyk 0

20132201322013220132 Trips 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Schwope 0

20133201332013320133 Brooks 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Beaudin 0

20137201372013720137 Badger 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Giedd 0

20164201642016420164 Crozby 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gaalswyk 0

20168201682016820168 Elvis 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Flaws 0

20172201722017220172 Deuce 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Schwope 0

Class Hgt: 24242424MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24177241772417724177 Tark 24.6724.6724.6724.67 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Hartmann 0

24183241832418324183 Expo 26.0426.0426.0426.04 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Sommer 0

24185241852418524185 Surak 27.7327.7327.7327.73 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Osgood 0

24186241862418624186 Allie 32.5932.5932.5932.59 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

24187241872418724187 MACH12 Reva 34.9234.9234.9234.92 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Houg 0

24188241882418824188 Ivy 35.0535.0535.0535.05 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Meath 0

24173241732417324173 Asha 41.8041.8041.8041.80 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

24174241742417424174 Guilty 27.4127.4127.4127.41 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Houg 0

24175241752417524175 Gyva 40.1840.1840.1840.18 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Meath 0

24178241782417824178 Bones 37.4137.4137.4137.41 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Meath 0

24182241822418224182 Ping 27.0127.0127.0127.01 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Grunhovd 0

24184241842418424184 Rush 34.2534.2534.2534.25 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Eckert 0

24176241762417624176 Prince 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Greenstone 0

24181241812418124181 Snibzi 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Thomsen 0

Class Hgt: 24C24C24C24CMAS Yards:  157 SCT:  42

24C1824C1824C1824C18 Jedi 31.6531.6531.6531.65 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Steinbach 0

Class Hgt: 04040404MAS P Yards:  149 SCT:  54
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 15-S JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

04027040270402704027 Niner 38.7638.7638.7638.76 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS P Yards:  149 SCT:  51

08032080320803208032 PACH Minit 26.6626.6626.6626.66 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Vespested 0

08036080360803608036 CJ 37.3837.3837.3837.38 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Goetzke 0

08035080350803508035 Jacob 38.1138.1138.1138.11 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Drayna-Michaels 0

08030080300803008030 Bullitt 38.8638.8638.8638.86 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Goetzke 0

08033080330803308033 Quincy 36.9636.9636.9636.96 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Foster 0

08034080340803408034 Riley 45.7645.7645.7645.76 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Warme 0

12100121001210012100 Lily 50.6050.6050.6050.60 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Bush 0

08031080310803108031 Keyme 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS P Yards:  153 SCT:  49

12046120461204612046 Rocky 26.8426.8426.8426.84 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Arthur 0

12037120371203712037 Ruthie 40.5940.5940.5940.59 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Sohns 0

12038120381203812038 Ella 44.1844.1844.1844.18 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Keinz 0

12039120391203912039 Harper 23.6123.6123.6123.61 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Grunhovd 0

12040120401204012040 Storm 24.8024.8024.8024.80 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 4Yost 0

12041120411204112041 Bria 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Fogarty 0

12043120431204312043 Nephew 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Palm 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  47

16049160491604916049 Sonic 23.5023.5023.5023.50 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16058160581605816058 Zola 26.2926.2926.2926.29 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Hartmann 0

16047160471604716047 Chase 27.8827.8827.8827.88 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Smolensky 0

16052160521605216052 Story 30.5830.5830.5830.58 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Mayer 0

16054160541605416054 Pearl 31.2431.2431.2431.24 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Bush 0

16055160551605516055 Shasta 31.5031.5031.5031.50 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16061160611606116061 Pepin 33.2933.2933.2933.29 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Kott 0

16056160561605616056 Radar 43.1843.1843.1843.18 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Lesnick 0

16059160591605916059 Tori 38.6738.6738.6738.67 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Sohns 0

16060160601606016060 PACH2 Dottie 28.0728.0728.0728.07 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Grunhovd 0

16051160511605116051 Sully 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Fogerty 0

16057160571605716057 Cherry 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Johnson 0

16062160621606216062 Riley 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Space 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  49

20063200632006320063 Wrigley 32.5132.5132.5132.51 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Contois 0

20064200642006420064 Morty 36.7136.7136.7136.71 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Gustafson 0

20065200652006520065 Mannix 36.7536.7536.7536.75 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1McKeon 0

20067200672006720067 Ozzy 35.7335.7335.7335.73 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Ebbenge 0

20068200682006820068 Leela 38.7038.7038.7038.70 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Meath 0

20069200692006920069 Dylan 36.0136.0136.0136.01 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Carlier 0

20066200662006620066 Bolt 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Copsey 0

Class Hgt: 08080808PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08070080700807008070 Manny 38.6338.6338.6338.63 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 12121212PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12094120941209412094 Paisley 40.6140.6140.6140.61 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Bowden 0

12087120871208712087 Rainey 0.000.000.000.00 2 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Julius 1

12097120971209712097 Kaemon 29.6629.6629.6629.66 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kaye 0

12099120991209912099 Jif 31.0431.0431.0431.04 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Nelson 0

12103121031210312103 Riesling 51.1051.1051.1051.10 4 6    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Vespested 0

12105121051210512105 Tempest 30.4830.4830.4830.48 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Yost 0

12106121061210612106 Aurora 0.000.000.000.00 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Julius 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 15-S JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12196121961219612196 Envy 45.3245.3245.3245.32 3 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Spinler 0

12088120881208812088 Bunny 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Palm 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16116161161611616116 Sketcher 32.7532.7532.7532.75 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Miller 0

16117161171611716117 Zada 37.4837.4837.4837.48 2 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Bush 0

16118161181611816118 Sully 30.2830.2830.2830.28 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Line-Bergett 0

16122161221612216122 Megan 40.3740.3740.3740.37 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Walberg 0

16125161251612516125 Merlee 39.3739.3739.3739.37 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kaye 0

16128161281612816128 Capri 47.8547.8547.8547.85 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Keinz 0

16109161091610916109 Maya 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20202020PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20134201342013420134 Zeee 32.5732.5732.5732.57 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Sommer 0

20147201472014720147 Laser 47.6747.6747.6747.67 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Callery 0

20149201492014920149 Titan 32.0332.0332.0332.03 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Kott 0

20150201502015020150 Diesel 28.0428.0428.0428.04 2 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Chapman 0

20155201552015520155 Flash 32.1832.1832.1832.18 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Decker 0

20163201632016320163 Lever 44.6344.6344.6344.63 0 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Gagliardi Little 0

20170201702017020170 Renegade 29.0229.0229.0229.02 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Olson 0

20130201302013020130 Cowboy 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gaalswyk 0

20132201322013220132 Trips 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Schwope 0

20137201372013720137 Badger 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Giedd 0

20151201512015120151 Nemes 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20164201642016420164 Crozby 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Gaalswyk 0

Class Hgt: 24242424PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24177241772417724177 Tark 28.5528.5528.5528.55 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hartmann 0

24207242072420724207 Scorch 27.0427.0427.0427.04 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1White 0

24181241812418124181 Snibzi 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Thomsen 0

Class Hgt: 24C24C24C24CPRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

24C1824C1824C1824C18 Jedi 0.000.000.000.00 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Steinbach 1

Class Hgt: 04040404PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04027040270402704027 Niner 39.6939.6939.6939.69 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08080808PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08032080320803208032 PACH Minit 0.000.000.000.00 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Vespested 1

08033080330803308033 Quincy 46.9746.9746.9746.97 0 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Foster 0

Class Hgt: 12121212PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12040120401204012040 Storm 30.6630.6630.6630.66 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16052160521605216052 Story 33.9833.9833.9833.98 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Mayer 0

16049160491604916049 Sonic 27.8727.8727.8727.87 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

16056160561605616056 Radar 0.000.000.000.00 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Lesnick 1

Class Hgt: 20202020PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24182241822418224182 Ping 30.1930.1930.1930.19 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Grunhovd 0
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